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(_ross Stitch - Point de Croix
Use 2 strands - Utliser 2 brins

Please note: Cross Stitches are to be worked over 2 threads of the 32 Count Linen fabric

Z @ ->MTp O Il ANHXBNE

c M ATO

provided

BLACK

LIGHT GREY
BLUE

RED

DARK GREY
MEDIUM GREY
VERY LIGHT GREY
DARK BROWN
LIGHT FLESH
GOLD

DARK FLESH
DARK GREEN
MEDIUM GREEN
LIGHT GREEN
DARK PINK
MEDIUM PINK
LIGHT PINK

VERY DARK GREY
WHITE

310
318
334
347
413
414
415
938
950
3045
3064
3362
3363
3364
3607
3608
3609
3799
BLANC

igures in brackets () refer to number of lengths provided

(1)
(4)
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Half Cross Strch - Demi-Point i
Use 1 strand - Unliser 1 brin -

e

Please note: Half Cross Stitches are to be worked over 2 threads of the 32 Count Linen

fabric prfwided

DARK GREEN 3362
MEDIUM GREEN 3363
LIGHT GREEN 3364
DARK PINK 3607
MEDIUM PINK 3603
LIGHT PINK 3609
WHITE BLANC

D PSS C T

Back Stitch - Point de Piqure
Use 1 strand - Unliser 1 brin o

e

Please note: Back Stitch 1s to be worked over 2 threads of the 32 Count Linen fabric

provided

\ DARK SLATE GREY 844 (8)

Figures in brackets () refer to number of lengths provided




